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One Stop Early Voting for the
November 7, 2023

Municipal Elections

1 LOCATION

v" Senior Resource Center

81 Elmwood WAY

Waynesville, NC 28786

Thursday, October 19
Friday, October 20
Saturday, October 21
Sunday, October 22
Monday, October 23
Tuesday, October 24
Wednesday, October 25
Thursday, October 26
Friday, October 27
Saturday, October 28
Sunday, October 29
Monday, October 30
Tuesday, October 31
Wednesday, November 1
Thursday, November 2
Friday, November 3
Saturday, November 4

8:30 AM -5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
CLOSED
CLOSED
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
CLOSED
CLOSED
8:30 AM —5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM



